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Squadrons and Leadership Villages and Mayors 
 

Squadron Representatives 

36th Logistics Readiness Squadron BARRIGADA   

Commander:  Maj Amanda Elliott 
 
 

Mayor: June U. Blas 
Office Phone: 734-3725 
mayorbarrigada@gmail.com 

TSgt Joselle Basalo 
366-2270 
joselle.basalo.1@us.af.mil 
   TSgt Scot Boone 
366-6548 
scot.boone@us.af.mil 

  SrA Michael Dureska  
366-2239 
michael.dureska@us.af.mil 

36th Security Forces Squadron/ Det 602nd AFOSI INALÅHAN  

Commander: Maj Dayne Foote 

 

Mayor: Anthony P. Chargualaf 
Office Phone: 475-2509/10/11 
inalahanmayor@gmail.com 

 

SSgt Anthony Flores 
366-5434 
anthony.flores.19@us.af.mil 
A1C Alexandru Tertis 
366-2910 
alexandru.tertis@us.af.mil 
    36th Force Support Squadron MANGILAO ALS Commandant, MSgt Swank is on email distro 

Commander: Maj Jessica Zamparini 

 

Mayor: Allan R.G. Ungacta 
Office Phone: 734-2163 

mayorallan.ungacta@yahoo.com 

TSgt Tyler Ellman 
366-4874 

tyler.ellman@us.af.mil 

 

 

  SrA Davicka Manglona 
366-4874 
davicka.manglona@us.af.mil 
 
 

   36th Contracting Squadron PITI  

Commander: Lt Col Francis Navarro 

 

Mayor: Jesse L.G. Alig 

Office Phone: 472-1232/1233 
jesse.alig@pitiguam.com 

2nd Lt Blade Cox 

366-1198 

blade.cox.1@us.af.mil 

   SrA Jeremy Haslage 

366-1702 

jeremy.haslage@us.af.mil 

   SrA Leil Stroupe 

366-4940 

Liel.stroupe@us.af.mil  
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Squadrons and Leadership Villages and Mayors 
 

Squadron Representatives 

36th Communications Squadron TAMUNING/TUMON/HARMON  

Commander: Lt Col Christin Scott 
 

Mayor: Louise C. Rivera 
Office Phone: 646-5211/8646 
mayorlcrivera.tatuha@gmail.com 

SSgt Camille Aquino  
camille_hiroko.aquino@us.af.mil 
362-2580 
   A1C Tanner Geil 
tanner.geil@us.af.mil 
362-2580 
    

36th Civil Engineer Squadron YONA  

Commander: Lt Col Marc Johansen 
 

Mayor: Bill Quenga 
Office Phone: 789-1525/1526/4798/0012 
yonamayor2020@gmail.com 

MSgt Maurice Shankles 
366-2266 
maurice.shankles@us.af.mil 
   SSgt Samantha Marshik 
366-1456 
samantha.marshik.1@us.af.mil 
   SrA Dayvin Hattig 

366-1023 

dayvin.hattig@us.af.mil 

4th Reconnaissance Squadron/506th Expeditionary Air 

Refueling Squadron 

SANTA RITA (SUMAI)  

Commander: Lt Col John Wright 
 

Mayor: Dale E. Alvarez 
Office Phone: 565-2514/4337 
srsmo.mayor@gmail.com 

SrA Santiago Mendoza  
362-5628 
santiago.mendoza.1@us.af.mil  
    
 
    

734th Air Mobility Squadron DEDEDO  

Commander: Lt Col Jeremy Stuursma 
 

Mayor: Melissa Savares 
Office Phone #: 632-5203/5019 
melissa.savares@gmail.com 

Matthew Covault 
366-2610 
Matthew.covault.4@us.af.mil 
   MSgt Catherine Bowden 
366-7342 
Catherine.bowden.1@us.af.mil 

  MSgt Joshua Spierer 
362-4617 
Joshua.spierer@us.af.mil 
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36th Healthcare Operations Squadron HAGAT  

Commander: Lt Col Jennifer Shirley 
 

Mayor: Kevin Susuico 
Office Phone: 565-2524/4330/4335 
agatmayor@yahoo.com 

MSgt Brittany Wallace 
366-5271 
Brittany.n.wallace.mil@health.mil 
   SrA Jared Johnson 
366-6630 
jared.s.johnson.mil@health.mil 
 

36th Maintenance Squadron ASAN-MAINA  

Commander: Maj Michael Parrish 
 

Mayor: Frankie A. Salas 
Office Phone #: 472-6581, 479-2726 
asanmainamayor@gmail.com 

SSgt Quinteria Odriscoll 
366-4184 
quinteria.odriscoll@us.af.mil 
 

  TSgt Nicholas Ellis 
366-5461 
Nicholas.ellis.2@us.af.mil 

  SSgt Aaron Prue 
366-2286 
Aaron.prue@us.af.mil 
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Squadrons and Leadership Villages and Mayors 
 

Squadron Representatives 

   
36th Munitions Squadron YIGO  

Commander: Maj Ryan Chapman 
 

Mayor: Anthony P. Sanchez 
Office Phone:  653-5248/9446/9119 
ymayortony@gmail.com 

A1C David Huh 
362-5623 
david.huh@us.af.mil  

  SSgt Aloisius Chapman 
362-5625 
aloisius.chapman@us.af.mil 
 

   
36th Operations Support Squadron MERIZO (Malesso)  

Commander: Lt Col Brian Neal 
 

Mayor: Ernest T. Chargualaf 
Office Phone #: 828-8312/2941 
mayorernestc@yahoo.com 

A1C Shayla Thomson 
366-1415 
shayla.thomson@us.af.mil 
 

  SrA Taylor Pressley 
366-4188 
taylor.pressley.1@us.af.mil 
 

   

36th Tactical Advisory Squadron 
 

TALOFOFO  

Commander: Lt Col Michael Ellis 
  

Mayor: Vicente S. Taitague 
Office Phone #: 789-1421/3262/2010 

talofofomayor@gmail.com 

TSgt Arlene Harris 
366-1059 
arlene.harris@us.af.mil  

  TSgt Kyle Schmidt  
366-2124 
kyle.schmidt.4@us.af.mil 

 
   36th Contingency Response Squadron AGANA HEIGHTS  

Commander: Lt Col Stephen Smith 
 
 

Mayor: Paul M. McDonald 
Office  Phone: 472-6393/8285/8286 
mayor.mcdonald671@gmail.com 

TSgt Lendell Williams  
362-5904 
lendell.williams@us.af.mil 
   SSgt Courtney Parmer 
366-4636 
courtney.parmer@us.af.mil 
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736th Security Forces Squadron CHALAN PAGO-ORDOT  

Commander: Maj John Newman 

 
 

Mayor: Jessy "Jess" C. Gogue 

Office  Phone: 472-8302/8303/7173 
ocp.mayor@gmail.com 

SSgt Charles Bryant 

362-1111 
charles.bryant.14@us.af.mil 
 

  
SrA Timothy Jansen 

362-1111 
timothy.jasen.1@us.af.mil  

   

554th Red Horse Squadron SINAJANA 

 

 

Commander: Lt Col Gavin Brost 

 

Mayor: Robert R.D.C. Hofmann  
Office Phone: 472-6707 

guammayor@gmail.com 

SSgt Kevin Mouzon 
362-6219 
kevin.mouzon@us.af.mil 

 
  MSgt Troy Agustin 

362-6215/6216 
Troy.agustin@us.af.mil 

 
   

644th Combat Communications Squadron HUMATAK  

Commander: Maj Kaitlyn Roes Mayor: Johnny A. Quinata 
Office Phone: 828-2940/8258,  828-8251 
umatacmo@gmail.com 

TSgt Francisco Cerda 
362-5517 

Francisco.cerda.2@us.af.mil  
 
S 

   

   

36th Operational Medical Readiness Squadron MONGMONG/TOTO/MAITE  

Commander: Lt Col Madison Basile Jr. 
 

Mayor: Rudy A. Paco 

Office Phone: 671-6758/9090 479-6800/6801 
mtmmayorpaco17@gmail.com 

TSgt Valerie Ledford 
366-6750 

valerie.l.ledford.mil@mail.mil  
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36th Wing Staff Agency HAGATNA  

Commander: Major Elizabeth Dale 
 

Mayor: John A. Cruz 

Office Phone: (671) 477-8045 472-6379 

hagatnamayor@hotmail.com 

SrA Manuel Bondoc 
366-4937 
manuel.bondoc@us.af.mil 
 

  SSgt Emily Tiedt 
366-2937 
manuel.bondoc@us.af.mil 
 

  SSgt Lachae Brown 
366-7233 
manuel.bondoc@us.af.mil 
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